
WATCH THE GAP

M t Will t P i t i l t d b t W d id d Fl hi M i
Mets-Willets 

Mets-Willets Point is located between Woodside and Flushing Main 
Street and is not ADA accessible. Customers with mobility 

PW NOTES

Mets Willets 
Point

Street and is not ADA accessible. Customers with mobility 
impairments should travel to Woodside station and transfer to a 
Flushing-bound #7 trainPW NOTES Flushing-bound #7 train.

Eastbound Eastbound trains may depart stations between Woodside and Eastbound 
Trains

Eastbound trains may depart stations between Woodside and 
Plandome up to three minutes earlier than times shown.

Westbound trains may depart Woodside station up to three 
minutes earlier than times shown. Eastbound trains from Woodside 

Woodside
minutes earlier than times shown. Eastbound trains from Woodside 
to Port Washington depart on Platform B / Track 2.  Westbound 
trains from Woodside in this timetable arrive and depart fromtrains from Woodside in this timetable arrive and depart from 
Platform C / Track 1.

??????????

Adj: Note 2
Note 5: Train will 
not operate on 

Removed:
not operate on 
Monday, 
February 27February 27, 
2023 only. 

Reference Notes

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
PM

PENN STATION 10:12
GRAND CENTRAL ......
Woodside 10:25
Mets-Willets Point 10:33
Flushing Main Street 10:34
Murray Hill 10:36
Broadway 10:38
Auburndale 10:40
Bayside 10:43
Douglaston 10:46
Little Neck 10:48
Great Neck 10:51
Manhasset 10:54
Plandome 10:56
PORT WASHINGTON 11:02

PM
Train # 376

Mon. - 
Thurs.Port Washington 

Branch

   www.mta.info

Special Timetable

Special Midday Trackwork
Effective Monday - Thursday,
March 10-13, 17-19, 24-27, and March 31- April 3, 2025

Eastbound Affected Service
Effective Mon. - Thurs., March 10-13, 17-19, 24-27, and 

March 31 - April 3, 2025

Port  
Washington

Plandome

Manhasset

Great Neck

Little Neck

Woodside

Grand Central

Flushing Main Street

Murray Hill

Broadway

Auburndale

Douglaston

Bayside

Penn Station

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
As a result of track work on the 

Babylon Branch, some Port 
Washington branch trains will 

operate on adjusted schedules and 
have affected connections. 

Use this special timetable for 
affected service on this weekend 
only. For all other service please 
use the regular Port Washington  
Branch timetable, effective March 
3, 2025. *Refer to the TrainTime 
app for complete service west 
of Jamaica, as well as transfer 

options.


